EQUIPMENT
Equipment
Visit Crimpsource at
www.parker.com/crimpsource, your online
resource for hose crimp specifications.
Minikrimp
Karrykrimp

t
Fa
b
ri
ca
ti
o
n
Hose Insertion Depth Blocks
Part No. TH9-1-XXX
Features
• For quick easy marking of hose insertion depth
• Ensures accuracy and increased productivity
Available Blocks
Part Number Description
TH9-1-26A 26 Series -4 through -10
TH9-1-26B 26 Series -12 through -32
TH9-1-43A 43 Series -4 through -10
TH9-1-43B 43 Series -12 through -32
TH9-1-70 70 Series -6 through -20
TH9-1-71 71 Series -6 through -32
TH9-1-73 73 Series -12 through -32
TH9-1-78 78 Series -12 through -32
TH9-1-HY HY Series -4 through -16
Fitting Push-On Stand
Part No. TH2-7
Features